## BARONS Jewelers Celebrates 50 Years in the San Francisco Bay Area

BARONS Jewelers was founded on April 1, 1967, in San Leandro, CA, as partners Bart Heller and Ronnie Goodstein created a jewelry business dedicated to providing both an extraordinary selection of fine jewelry and exceptional, personal service. Symbolizing the commitment to merge these two goals, the name "BARONS" itself is a combination of the founders' names Bart and Ronnie. For the past 50 years, BARONS has remained focused on ensuring that every customer has a rewarding experience while shopping for the absolute best in engagement rings, wedding bands, fine jewelry, and watches. Learn more about the history of BARONS here.

On Saturday, April 1, 2017, BARONS will celebrate their 50<sup>th</sup> Anniversary serving the San Francisco Bay Area by saying "Thank You" to their customers and community. Located in their beautiful Legacy Showroom in Dublin, California, BARONS is honoring the occasion with champagne, sweet treats, and a \$500 BARONS Gift Certificate for any purchase over \$5,000 completed during the April 1<sup>st</sup> event. (Some exclusions may apply. See store for details.)

As a special "Thank You" to the community of which BARONS has been a proud part for 50 years, they are donating a total of \$5,000 to be distributed between four incredibly hardworking San Francisco Bay Area community organizations: Dublin Partners In Education (DPIE), Pleasanton Military Families, Open Heart Kitchen, and Valley Humane Society. These organizations serve the Tri-Valley, Dublin, Pleasanton, and Livermore area.

For more information on the 50<sup>th</sup> anniversary of BARONS Jewelers, please call (925)-278-6994, check out BaronsJewelers.com, or visit the BARONS showroom located in Dublin, California, today.

## **About BARONS Jewelers:**

Founded in 1967, BARONS Jewelers has been servicing the jewelry needs of the San Francisco Bay Area and is an authorized retailer of designer wedding bands, engagement rings, watches, custom jewelry, and fashion jewelry. BARONS has the distinction of being the only TACORI Diamond Partner on the West Coast. Located in the Hacienda Crossings Shopping Center of Dublin, California, the family-owned and operated BARONS hosts one of the largest inventories of luxury jewelry and watches in the local area.

For questions and more information on the products carried at BARONS Jewelers, as well as for information concerning on-site jewelry appraisals and repairs, visit <a href="http://www.baronsjewelers.com">http://www.baronsjewelers.com</a>, or call (925)-452-1700.

